Cobra Shelter Pedestal Full 660
Range: Shelter
Description: Cobra Round full pedestal. 165mm wide X 665mm high. Wall fixing set &
installation manual included. Compatible with Cobra Shelter Round wall hung
basin [CSHBAWH2-6DT01].
Product Code: 717000WH
ERP Code: CWLPERD1-6DT01
Barcode: 6002194040361
Product
Features:
Cobra TeamAssist, Cobra Genuine, 10 Year Warranty
Dimensions: (l) 670mm x (w) 180mm x (h) 170mm
Package Weight: 8.62
Product Images
MOT
10 Year Warranty Cobra TeamAssist Cobra Genuine